University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 216320142114

2 216320142121

3 216320111056

4 216320111015

5 216320141196

6 216320142132

7 216320142085

8 216320111139

9 216320111032

10 216320111046

11 216320142093

12 216320142120

13 216327171049

14 216320145301

First Admission List - Biomedical Research-2021

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

21BRAC1005771

21BRAC1020463

21BRAC1100980

21BRAC1131627

21BRAC1001267

21BRAC1018024

21BRAC1068123

21BRAC1100296

21BRAC1117666

21BRAC1116256

21BRAC1028314

21BRAC1057140

21BRAC1065036

21BRAC1043153

Name

RAGINI
BHALLA

ROHAN
VASHISTH

KHUSHI
BAHL

ANISH
VASHISHT

MRITTIKA
ADHIKARY

SHAGUFTA
ALl

MEHAK
SHARMA

SONALI
JAIN

BHASHKAR
PAUL

HADIQUA
JABEEN

NEHA

RITIK
KUMAR
THAKUR

MOHD
JIYAUL
HAQUE

AKSHANSH
AGARWAL

University of Delhi

Alloted
Department/College

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Final
Entrance
Marks

289

254

254

252

251

250

249

249

248

245

244

244

244

240

Combined
Rank

10

Qualifying
Marks
%IGP

86.91

6.99

68.37

72.84

82.42

80.23

8.23

83.19

76.64

84.74

84.77

83.41

59.00

74.04

17-11-2021

15:46:00
Category
Filled by
Choice  Candidate
1 Unreserved
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 EWS
1 Unreserved
1 Unreserved
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 Unreserved
1 Unreserved
1 Unreserved
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 Unreserved
1 Unreserved
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

15 216330180113

16 216327171047

17 216337185146

18 216320111036

19 216320111108

20 216320142090

21 216332183055

22 216332183053

23 216320111011

First Admission List - Biomedical Research-2021

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

21BRAC1043520

21BRAC1068315

21BRAC1069709

21BRAC1153373

21BRAC1137158

21BRAC1043893

21BRAC1116625

21BRAC1140829

21BRAC1134186

Name
KUMAR
VAIBHAV

ILIA MEHDI

RAUNIT
LOHANI

DEVESH
RAWAT

RITU

MUSKAN
GOYAL

SANATAN
KUMAR
ROY

LAVANYA
RANJAN

ANCHAL
DHIMAN

University of Delhi

Alloted
Department/College

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Final
Entrance
Marks

240

240

240

238

236

233

233

233

232

Combined
Rank

10

10

10

11

12

13

13

13

14

Qualifying
Marks
%IGP

77.76

86.07

72.39

81.17

71.82

83.50

69.45

8.92

81.51

17-11-2021

15:46:00
Category
Filled by
Choice  Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 Unreserved
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 Unreserved
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 EWS
1 Unreserved
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 216320142123

2 216337185137

3 216320145320

4 216330176041

5 216330176046

6 216320142148

7 216320127037

8 216320111081

9 216330176049

10 216320142115

11 216320111043

12 216320142061

13 216320142019

14 216320111009

First Admission List - Biomedical Research-2021

Form No.

21BRAC1030227

21BRAC1027306

21BRAC1123066

21BRAC1100184

21BRAC1113283

21BRAC1086704

21BRAC1045093

21BRAC1148363

21BRAC1064419

21BRAC1029834

21BRAC1138958

21BRAC1093649

21BRAC1040211

21BRAC1133264

Name
SAGAR
CHAUHAN

ALTAF
ASGHAR

NAVNEET
SINGH

ANANYA
ANAND

DIVYA
SINGH

SUNANDA
YOGI

RAVEENA
YADAV

NAYLA
SIDDIQUI

SAURAV
KUMAR

RAKHI
NAGAR

GAURAV
KUMAR

JYOTI
YADAV

ANSHIKA
ROHILLA

AMBER
SHAHI

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Final
Entrance
Marks

220

219

216

212

209

208

197

195

193

190

190

188

187

186

Combined
Rank

21

22

24

28

30

31

40

42

44

46

46

48

49

50

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

82.93

56.16

8.40

0.00

73.24

82.28

0.00

85.69

0.00

8.08

60.62

78.44

7.96

59.20

17-11-2021
15:46:00

Category
Filled by
Choice  Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

15 216320142013

16 216320127032

First Admission List - Biomedical Research-2021

University of Delhi

Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Form No. Name
21BRAC1059830 ALISHA
ANSARI

21BRAC1132855 NIKITA
SINGH

Final Qualifying
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks
Department/College Marks Rank %/GP
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 185 51 8.11
Centre for Biomedical
Research
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 184 52 7.30
Centre for Biomedical
Research

17-11-2021
15:46:00

Category
Filled by
Choice  Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 216332184049

2 216320142057

3 216320142032

4 216320142005

5 216327171048

6 216320145310

7 216320142010

8 216320142001

9 216320142002

First Admission List - Biomedical Research-2021

Form No.

21BRAC1095533

21BRAC1054116

21BRAC1045440

21BRAC1046512

21BRAC1009748

21BRAC1116268

21BRAC1012065

21BRAC1021391

21BRAC1035576

Name
CHANDAN
KUMAR
RAJAK
ISHIKA
KAIN

BHAWNA

ABHISHEK
SANDHU

MAYANK
DEEP
SINGH

DIPESH
TALUKDAR

ADITYA

AAKANSHA

ABHILASH
KUMAR
SINGH

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Final
Entrance
Marks

208

207

195

193

190

187

185

180

178

Combined
Rank

31

32

42

44

46

49

51

56

58

Qualifying

Marks
%|GP

79.98

79.42

62.39

69.96

65.34

75.35

72.39

17-11-2021

15:46:00
Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 216320142118

2 216323223036

3 216315241031

4 216320111091

First Admission List - Biomedical Research-2021

Form No.

21BRAC1071500

21BRAC1103334

21BRAC1020809

21BRAC1098680

Name

RINYARIN
KEISHING

NGAONII
KHONGAO

SANDHYAYINI
MURMU

PRATIMA NA
NA

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Final
Entrance
Marks

179

135

131

103

Combined
Rank

57

97

101

124

Qualifying

Marks
%|GP

80.23

0.00

72.73

77.02

17-11-2021

15:46:00

Category

Filled by

Choice Candidate
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 216324224062

2 216320111076

3 216330176052

4 216320127036

5 216327171050

6 216320142144

First Admission List - Biomedical Research-2021

Form No.

21BRAC1115651

21BRAC1155451

21BRAC1142219

21BRAC1109799

21BRAC1113791

21BRAC1086540

Name

JAYESH JAIN

MOHAMMAD
KHURSHED
ALAM KHAN

SUFIA KHAN

PRIYA

NEHA DIXIT

SUKRITI
AGGARWAL

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Centre for Biomedical
Research

Final
Entrance
Marks

232

225

223

216

204

198

Combined
Rank

14

18

20

24

34

39

Qualifying

Marks
%/GP

70.66

0.00

83.79

8.62

88.37

76.38

17-11-2021

15:46:00
Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
1 EWS
1 EWS
1 EWS
1 EWS
1 EWS
1 EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of First Admission List - M.Sc.- Ph.D. Combined Degree (BIOMEDICAL
LN RECEARCH ACRR).O2N21

University of Delhi
Admission Category: PwD (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 216320161095 21BRAC1108551 = SRISHTI Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 169 66 8.55 1 EWS
Centre for Biomedical
Research

The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum
eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission
and satisfying other University Admission rules.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants, and will be verified
at the Reporting Centre / Place of Admission. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these
marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list
of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Note: In case the candidate has taken admission in any of previous list (in any other category), then the candidate must get
the CW/PWD certificate verified at the reporting center before cancelling their existing admission.



University of First Admission List - M.Sc.- Ph.D. Combined Degree (BIOMEDICAL
LN RECEFARCH ACRR).2N21

University of Delhi
Admission Category: CW (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate @ CW Priority
1 216325215037 21BRAC1141505  ANJANA Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 170 65 72.26 1 Unreserved = Paramilitary
KUMARI Centre for Biomedical Priority V
Research
2 216320111146 21BRAC1114963 SUSHMA Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 223 20 78.21 1 Unreserved Armed
KUMARI Centre for Biomedical Forces
Research Priority VI
3 216332183054 21BRAC1137603  PRAGYA Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 195 42 0.00 1 Unreserved Armed
BHAKAT  Centre for Biomedical Forces
Research Priority VI

The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum
eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission
and satisfying other University Admission rules.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants, and will be verified
at the Reporting Centre / Place of Admission. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these
marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list
of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Note: In case the candidate has taken admission in any of previous list (in any other category), then the candidate must get
the CW/PWD certificate verified at the reporting center before cancelling their existing admission.



University of First Admission List - M.Sc.- Ph.D. Combined Degree (BIOMEDICAL
Delhi RESEARCH, ACBR)-2021 Page 3 of 3

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants, and will be verified
at the Reporting Centre / Place of Admission. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these
marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list
of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Note: In case the candidate has taken admission in any of previous list (in any other category), then the candidate must get
the CW/PWD certificate verified at the reporting center before cancelling their existing admission.



