University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216320142114	21BRAC1005771	RAGINI BHALLA	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	289	1	86.91	1	Unreserved
2	216320142121	21BRAC1020463	ROHAN VASHISTH	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	254	2	6.99	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	216320111056	21BRAC1100980	KHUSHI BAHL	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	254	2	68.37	1	EWS
4	216320111015	21BRAC1131627	ANISH VASHISHT	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	252	3	72.84	1	Unreserved
5	216320141196	21BRAC1001267	MRITTIKA ADHIKARY	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	251	4	82.42	1	Unreserved
6	216320142132	21BRAC1018024	SHAGUFTA ALI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	250	5	80.23	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	216320142085	21BRAC1068123	MEHAK SHARMA	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	249	6	8.23	1	Unreserved
8	216320111139	21BRAC1100296	SONALI JAIN	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	249	6	83.19	1	Unreserved
9	216320111032	21BRAC1117666	BHASHKAR PAUL	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	248	7	76.64	1	Unreserved
10	216320111046	21BRAC1116256	HADIQUA JABEEN	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	245	8	84.74	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	216320142093	21BRAC1028314	NEHA	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	244	9	84.77	1	Unreserved
12	216320142120	21BRAC1057140	RITIK KUMAR THAKUR	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	244	9	83.41	1	Unreserved
13	216327171049	21BRAC1065036	MOHD JIYAUL HAQUE	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	244	9	59.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
14	216320145301	21BRAC1043153	AKSHANSH AGARWAL	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	240	10	74.04	1	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
15	216330180113	21BRAC1043520	KUMAR VAIBHAV	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	240	10	77.76	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
16	216327171047	21BRAC1068315	ILIA MEHDI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	240	10	86.07	1	Unreserved
17	216337185146	21BRAC1069709	RAUNIT LOHANI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	240	10	72.39	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
18	216320111036	21BRAC1153373	DEVESH RAWAT	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	238	11	81.17	1	Unreserved
19	216320111108	21BRAC1137158	RITU	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	236	12	71.82	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
20	216320142090	21BRAC1043893	MUSKAN GOYAL	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	233	13	83.50	1	EWS
21	216332183055	21BRAC1116625	SANATAN KUMAR ROY	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	233	13	69.45	1	Unreserved
22	216332183053	21BRAC1140829	LAVANYA RANJAN	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	233	13	8.92	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
23	216320111011	21BRAC1134186	ANCHAL DHIMAN	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	232	14	81.51	1	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216320142123	21BRAC1030227	SAGAR CHAUHAN	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	220	21	82.93	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	216337185137	21BRAC1027306	ALTAF ASGHAR	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	219	22	56.16	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	216320145320	21BRAC1123066	NAVNEET SINGH	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	216	24	8.40	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	216330176041	21BRAC1100184	ANANYA ANAND	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	212	28	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	216330176046	21BRAC1113283	DIVYA SINGH	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	209	30	73.24	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	216320142148	21BRAC1086704	SUNANDA YOGI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	208	31	82.28	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	216320127037	21BRAC1045093	RAVEENA YADAV	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	197	40	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	216320111081	21BRAC1148363	NAYLA SIDDIQUI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	195	42	85.69	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	216330176049	21BRAC1064419	SAURAV KUMAR	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	193	44	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	216320142115	21BRAC1029834	RAKHI NAGAR	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	190	46	8.08	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	216320111043	21BRAC1138958	GAURAV KUMAR	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	190	46	60.62	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	216320142061	21BRAC1093649	JYOTI YADAV	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	188	48	78.44	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
13	216320142019	21BRAC1040211	ANSHIKA ROHILLA	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	187	49	7.96	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
14	216320111009	21BRAC1133264	AMBER SHAHI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	186	50	59.20	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
15	216320142013	21BRAC1059830	ALISHA ANSARI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	185	51	8.11	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
16	216320127032	21BRAC1132855	NIKITA SINGH	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	184	52	7.30	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216332184049	21BRAC1095533	CHANDAN KUMAR RAJAK	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	208	31	79.98	1	SC
2	216320142057	21BRAC1054116	ISHIKA KAIN	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	207	32	79.42	1	SC
3	216320142032	21BRAC1045440	BHAWNA	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	195	42	8.38	1	SC
4	216320142005	21BRAC1046512	ABHISHEK SANDHU	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	193	44	62.39	1	SC
5	216327171048	21BRAC1009748	MAYANK DEEP SINGH	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	190	46	69.96	1	SC
6	216320145310	21BRAC1116268	DIPESH TALUKDAR	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	187	49	7.70	1	SC
7	216320142010	21BRAC1012065	ADITYA	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	185	51	65.34	1	SC
8	216320142001	21BRAC1021391	AAKANSHA	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	180	56	75.35	1	SC
9	216320142002	21BRAC1035576	ABHILASH KUMAR SINGH	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	178	58	72.39	1	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216320142118	21BRAC1071500	RINYARIN KEISHING	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	179	57	80.23	1	ST
2	216323223036	21BRAC1103334	NGAONII KHONGAO	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	135	97	0.00	1	ST
3	216315241031	21BRAC1020809	SANDHYAYINI MURMU	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	131	101	72.73	1	ST
4	216320111091	21BRAC1098680	PRATIMA NA NA	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	103	124	77.02	1	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216324224062	21BRAC1115651	JAYESH JAIN	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	232	14	70.66	1	EWS
2	216320111076	21BRAC1155451	MOHAMMAD KHURSHED ALAM KHAN	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	225	18	0.00	1	EWS
3	216330176052	21BRAC1142219	SUFIA KHAN	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	223	20	83.79	1	EWS
4	216320127036	21BRAC1109799	PRIYA	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	216	24	8.62	1	EWS
5	216327171050	21BRAC1113791	NEHA DIXIT	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	204	34	88.37	1	EWS
6	216320142144	21BRAC1086540	SUKRITI AGGARWAL	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	198	39	76.38	1	EWS

University of

First Admission List - M.Sc.- Ph.D. Combined Degree (BIOMEDICAL RESEARCH ACRR)-2021

Page 1 of 3

University of Delhi
Admission Category: PwD (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216320161095	21BRAC1108551	SRISHTI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	169	66	8.55	1	EWS

The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

University of

First Admission List - M.Sc.- Ph.D. Combined Degree (BIOMEDICAL

Page 2 of

University of Delhi Admission Category: CW (Entrance Based)										Page 2 of
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	CW Priority
1	216325215037	21BRAC1141505	ANJANA KUMARI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	170	65	72.26	1	Unreserved	Paramilitary Priority V
2	216320111146	21BRAC1114963	SUSHMA KUMARI	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	223	20	78.21	1	Unreserved	Armed Forces Priority VI
3	216332183054	21BRAC1137603	PRAGYA BHAKAT	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Centre for Biomedical Research	195	42	0.00	1	Unreserved	Armed Forces Priority VI

The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants, and will be verified at the Reporting Centre / Place of Admission. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Note: In case the candidate has taken admission in any of previous list (in any other category), then the candidate must get the CW/PWD certificate verified at the reporting center before cancelling their existing admission.